
Cupid & Cupcakes Social 
Waterford Oaks Activity Center 
Tuesday, Feb. 13, 6-8 p.m.
$10/person; $5/caregiver

Marshmallow Drop
Catalpa Oaks County Park 
Friday, March 29, 11:30 a.m. 
Free

Grand Slam Frenzy 
Southfield Civic Center 
Thursday, April 11, 6-8 p.m.
$10/person; $5/caregiver
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Mexican Fiesta
Waterford Oaks Activity Center
Thursday, May 9, 6-8 p.m.
$10/person; $5/caregiver 

Summer Sizzler
Independence Oaks County Park
Thursday, June 13, 6-8 p.m.
$10/person; $5/caregiver

Adaptive 4H Fair Day
Springfield Oaks County Park
Thursday, July 11, 10 a.m.-2 p.m.
Free

Slice of Summer
Oak Park Community Center
Tuesday, Aug. 8, 6-8 p.m.
$10/person; $5/caregiver

Halloween Happiness
Southfield Civic Center
Thursday, Oct. 24, 6-8 p.m.
$10/person; $5/caregiver

Hoedown
Novi Civic Center
Thursday, Nov. 14, 6-8 p.m.
$10/person; $5/caregivers

Jingle Bell Ball
Waterford Oaks Activity Center
Tuesday, Dec. 4, 6-8 p.m.
$12/person; $6/caregiver 

New Year’s Celebration
Royal Oak Community Center
Friday, Jan. 10, 2025, 6-8 p.m.
$12/person; $6/caregiver

Event Locations

2024 Events for Individuals 
with Developmental Disabilities 

Contact 
Sandy Dorey, CTRS 
OCPrecreation@oakgov.com

Call 248-221-8040 for 
questions and to register

Registration opens six weeks 
prior to each event date

All events require preregistration with payment.  Sign up early as many programs reach capacity quickly.

Adaptive 
Recreation

Oak Park Community Center
14300 Oak Park Blvd. 
Oak Park, MI 48237 

Royal Oak Community Center 
3500 Marais 
Royal Oak, MI 48073

Southfield Civic Center 
26000 Evergreen Road 
Southfield, MI 48076 

Catalpa Oaks County Park
27705 Greenfield Road
Southfield, MI 48076

Independence Oaks  
County Park 
9501 Sashabaw Road 
Clarkston, MI 48348

Novi Civic Center 
45175 West 10 Mile Road 
Novi, MI 48375 

Springfield Oaks County Park
12451 Andersonville Road
Davisburg, MI 48350 

Waterford Oaks 
Activity Center 
2800 Watkins Lake Road 
Waterford, MI 48328


